
BIEG ULICZNY FAŁKÓW  10
LP nr st Miejs. Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Przynale żność Kateg.czas

1 34 34 1 Lachowski Andrzej 82 Stąporków M20 32.26
2 10 10 2 Yashchuk Vitaliy 86 Ukraina M20 33.17
3 9 9 3 Laziuta Stanisław 72 Ukraina M30 34.01
4 40 40 4 Czarnecki Rafał 79 Bliżyn M30 34.32
5 48 48 5 Koń Piotr 78 GLKS Fałków M30 34.39
6 36 36 6 Rodzik Piotr 80 KKL Kielce M30 35.57
7 25 25 7 Połeć Mirosław 68 Ruda Ślaska M40 36.17
8 26 26 8 Garbacik Jacek 67 Stalowa Wola M40 36.48
9 12 12 9 Cieslik Artur 88 Olimp Wzdół M20 37.15

10 22 22 10 Gwarek Tomasz 72 Sadek M30 37.28
11 46 46 11 Orman Tomasz 66 Szydłowiec M40 37.42
12 2 2 12 Grabda Karol 78 LKB Rudnik M30 38.36
13 45 45 13 Wetoszka Robert 82 Opoczno M20 39.05
14 8 8 14 Karmanenko Kateryna 86 Ukraina K20 39.11
15 43 43 15 Knop Piotr 73 Wola Załężna M30 39.21
16 35 35 16 Odo Robert 65 KKL Kielce M40 39.45
17 15 15 17 Wójcicki Krzysztof 93 Olimp Wzdół M16 40.24
18 14 14 18 Wójcicki Arkadiusz 91 Olimp Wzdół M16 40.42
19 24 24 19 Adamus Wiesław 57 Tobiasze M50 41.10
20 37 37 20 Frączyk Robert 88 Wyszyna Rudzk. M20 41.21
21 21 21 21 Kępiński Henryk 53 KB Sp M50 41.22
22 49 49 22 Wojewoda Michał 73 Szakale Łódż M30 41.47
23 3 3 23 Lasota Andrzej 63 LKB Rudnik M40 42.32
24 7 7 24 Balicjew Aleksander 66 Ukraina M40 42.56
25 6 6 25 Mijas Krzysztof 86 Passat Końskie M20 44.39
26 39 39 26 Bednarz Marcin 85 Końskie M20 44.39
27 27 27 27 Bosek Robert 73 Stalowa Wola M30 45.33
28 38 38 28 Jamróz Małgorzata 73 Fałków K30 46.05
29 16 16 29 Pasternak Radosław 79 KB Spartakus Bełch M30 46.20
30 30 30 30 Grosfeld Karol 83 Zabiegani Cz-wa M20 46.43
31 23 23 31 Sujecki Adrian 93 Szydłowiec M16 46.50
32 33 33 32 Rzepecki Krzysztof 79 Piotrków Tryb M30 47.16
33 29 29 33 Brzozowski Henryk 40 Stalowa Wola M60 47.21
34 11 11 34 Bukowski Marian 48 Kazanów M60 47.34
35 44 44 35 Dzwonnik Kamil 91 Kozia Wola M16 48.20
36 32 32 36 Drach Bartłomiej 86 KB Spartakus Bełch M20 48.24
37 47 47 37 Koselski Arkadiusz 62 KB Spartakus Bełch M40 48.24
38 17 17 38 Cieslik Paulina 93 Olimp Wzdół K16 48.31
39 42 42 39 Pytel Lidia 85 Stąporków k20 49.40
40 1 1 40 Czarnecki Bogusław 57 LKB Rudnik M50 50.08
41 28 28 41 Gutkowski Zbigniew 47 Stalowa Wola M60 51.29
42 5 5 42 Pasek Wojciech 59 Passat Końskie M50 51.58
43 41 41 43 Cichoński Michał 80 Sędziejowice M30 52.29
44 13 13 44 Malicki Grzegorz 70 Kazanów M40 52.30
45 18 18 45 Czarnecka Maria 90 Olimp Wzdół K20 53.05
46 50 50 46 Borowska Emilia 81 Końskie K20 54.33
47 4 4 47 Lubomirski Wojciech 57 Starachowice M50 55.24
48 20 20 48 Tusień Anita 94 Olimp Wzdół K16 57.25
49 19 19 49 Cieslik Monika 94 Olimp Wzdół K16 57.29
50 31 31 50 Grosfeld Tadeusz 53 Zabiegani Cz-wa M50 59.56



WYNIKI  KOBIET
1 8 8 14 Karmanenko Kateryna 86 Ukraina K20 39.11
2 38 38 28 Jamróz Małgorzata 73 Fałków K30 46.05
3 17 17 38 Cieslik Paulina 93 Olimp Wzdół K16 48.31
4 42 42 39 Pytel Lidia 85 Stąporków k20 49.40
5 18 18 45 Czarnecka Maria 90 Olimp Wzdół K20 53.05
6 50 50 46 Borowska Emilia 81 Końskie K20 54.33
7 20 20 48 Tusień Anita 94 Olimp Wzdół K16 57.25
8 19 19 49 Cieslik Monika 94 Olimp Wzdół K16 57.29

LP nr st Miejs. Nazwisko Imię Rok ur. Przynale żność Kateg.czas
1 17 17 38 Cieslik Paulina 93 Olimp Wzdół K16 48.31
2 20 20 48 Tusień Anita 94 Olimp Wzdół K16 57.25
3 19 19 49 Cieslik Monika 94 Olimp Wzdół K16 57.29
4 8 8 14 Karmanenko Kateryna 86 Ukraina K20 39.11
5 42 42 39 Pytel Lidia 85 Stąporków k20 49.40
6 18 18 45 Czarnecka Maria 90 Olimp Wzdół K20 53.05
7 50 50 46 Borowska Emilia 81 Końskie K20 54.33
8 38 38 28 Jamróz Małgorzata 73 Fałków K30 46.05

M16
1 15 15 17 Wójcicki Krzysztof 93 Olimp Wzdół M16 40.24
2 14 14 18 Wójcicki Arkadiusz 91 Olimp Wzdół M16 40.42
3 23 23 31 Sujecki Adrian 93 Szydłowiec M16 46.50
4 44 44 35 Dzwonnik Kamil 91 Kozia Wola M16 48.20

M 20
1 34 34 1 Lachowski Andrzej 82 Stąporków M20 32.26
2 10 10 2 Yashchuk Vitaliy 86 Ukraina M20 33.17
3 12 12 9 Cieslik Artur 88 Olimp Wzdół M20 37.15
4 45 45 13 Wetoszka Robert 82 Opoczno M20 39.05
5 37 37 20 Frączyk Robert 88 Wyszyna Rudzk. M20 41.21
6 6 6 25 Mijas Krzysztof 86 Passat Końskie M20 44.39
7 39 39 26 Bednarz Marcin 85 Końskie M20 44.39
8 30 30 30 Grosfeld Karol 83 Zabiegani Cz-wa M20 46.43
9 32 32 36 Drach Bartłomiej 86 KB Spartakus Bełch M20 48.24

M 30
1 9 9 3 Laziuta Stanisław 72 Ukraina M30 34.01
2 40 40 4 Czarnecki Rafał 79 Bliżyn M30 34.32
3 48 48 5 Koń Piotr 78 GLKS Fałków M30 34.39
4 36 36 6 Rodzik Piotr 80 KKL Kielce M30 35.57
5 22 22 10 Gwarek Tomasz 72 Sadek M30 37.28
6 2 2 12 Grabda Karol 78 LKB Rudnik M30 38.36
7 43 43 15 Knop Piotr 73 Wola Załężna M30 39.21
8 49 49 22 Wojewoda Michał 73 Szakale Łódż M30 41.47
9 27 27 27 Bosek Robert 73 Stalowa Wola M30 45.33

10 16 16 29 Pasternak Radosław 79 KB Spartakus Bełch M30 46.20
11 33 33 32 Rzepecki Krzysztof 79 Piotrków Tryb M30 47.16
12 41 41 43 Cichoński Michał 80 Sędziejowice M30 52.29



M 40
1 25 25 7 Połeć Mirosław 68 Ruda Ślaska M40 36.17
2 26 26 8 Garbacik Jacek 67 Stalowa Wola M40 36.48
3 46 46 11 Orman Tomasz 66 Szydłowiec M40 37.42
4 35 35 16 Odo Robert 65 KKL Kielce M40 39.45
5 3 3 23 Lasota Andrzej 63 LKB Rudnik M40 42.32
6 7 7 24 Balicjew Aleksander 66 Ukraina M40 42.56
7 47 47 37 Koselski Arkadiusz 62 KB Spartakus Bełch M40 48.24
8 13 13 44 Malicki Grzegorz 70 Kazanów M40 52.30

M 50
1 24 24 19 Adamus Wiesław 57 Tobiasze M50 41.10
2 21 21 21 Kępiński Henryk 53 KB Sp M50 41.22
3 1 1 40 Czarnecki Bogusław 57 LKB Rudnik M50 50.08
4 5 5 42 Pasek Wojciech 59 Passat Końskie M50 51.58
5 4 4 47 Lubomirski Wojciech 57 Starachowice M50 55.24
6 31 31 50 Grosfeld Tadeusz 53 Zabiegani Cz-wa M50 59.56

M60
1 29 29 33 Brzozowski Henryk 40 Stalowa Wola M60 47.21
2 11 11 34 Bukowski Marian 48 Kazanów M60 47.34
3 28 28 41 Gutkowski Zbigniew 47 Stalowa Wola M60 51.29
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